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KONGUNADU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS)
[Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade 3.64 CGPA out of 4 (3'd Cycle)]

College of Excellence (UGC)
COIMBATORE - 641 029

Best UG Stu.leht Ihtefliew Profoma

S.No. Roll No. Name Department

Marks (25) Average
(25 Marks)

Convener Member 1 Member 2 Member 3 Member 4

l6lEL031 A.Hari Priya English Literatue (A) l,t 11 1l 11' ,;t)

2. r 61MAo10 B.Priyadharshini Mathematics io ll l1 l3 13, 4
l. 161PH003 H.Gayathiri Physics l1 lo l5- I7 \ tt, 6
4. 161CH052 T.Thangapandian Chemistry 1E- lo It l5' 1f
5. 1618O019 S.Narthanaa Botany ,\ lo \q 1g t1 1

6. 16t20002 Deepak Kumar Parhi Zoology e3 1q al ao 1.1 , L
7. 161BC046 V.Ashwathi Biochemistry h rr
8. 161CS006 C.Pavizha Computer Science (A) o lD tt tt It lh.1,

161LE056 S.Stalin Assissi English Literature (UA) th la og lt- la' +
10. l6lAM042 S.Kalaivani Mathematics (UA) 13 o4 lt' c,4
11. 1618T029 L.C.Priya Dharshini Biotechnology o8 r6 .Lr 13, +
12. 161CA021 D. Sujitha Computer Application (Main) lo tt+ lr, b
I _1. l6l cA258 C.Nadhiya Computer Application (Add) Iir 1) l6 1+ i6 i4,t
t4. 161SC036 D.Niveditha Computer Science (UA) 1D rl {r 12., s

15. 161CTo17 P.Sathya Priyanga Computer Technology A h ft t\
16. 161IT048 N.Shree Nardhini Infomation Technology It t3 ld ll l)"rl
t7. 161BA029 P.Gayathri Business Management with CA l4- t+ t4 l3 \

18. 161CM041 T.Nithya Comrnerce (Main) lo la. lo io lD' I
19. 161CM203 M.Yamuna Conmerce (Add) l4 o1 l3 ll aq t],A
20. 161CC048 P.Subash Commerce rvith CA (Main) A A A A A
21. t6tcc239 S.Yasmeen Commerce with CA (Add) A A A A fi
22. 161PA006 S.Bavatharali Commerce PA (Main) t! \s rl 1b

161PA215 E.Akshaya Commerce PA (Additional) h F A
24. 161CD034 S.Ashitha (

\,CDF r3- lo . ( lr (\ \4, la a"
-fY ,rq &-3a"^YK-1Jz-q"Vs- f R: r=m



KONGUNADU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS)
IRe-accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade 3.64 CGPA out of 4 (3' Cycle)l

Colleg€ of Excellence (UGC)

Coimbatore - 641 029

Best PG Student Inteniew Proforma

S,No, Roll No. Name Department

Marks (25) Average
(25 Marks)

Convener Member I Member 2 Member 3 Member 4

t12EL0t 6 P.Rini Marshel English (PG) 2a l8 ah )o \1 \i'4
2. t'12M4002 B.Adhira Mathematics (PG ) l1 \1 11 \8 \1 \8 0

172AM015 K.S.Ramya Mathematics (UA) t, t1 I t--t? \.7

4. 172PH012 N.Pavithra Physics (PG) r4 la lb lll ll Irt, I
5. 172CH028 K.V.Aswathy Chemistry @G) l3 \b r4 lb l+,*
6. 1728O001 K.Monica Botany (PG) Ir la l6 lr lt l,- t\

7. t72ZO00l Devanga Akshita
Krishnaraian

Zoology (PG) al Ir al {t ls lq'4
8. 1728C004 K.S.Abhirami Biochemisty (PG) t1 lr" Itt la lo t+'o
9. r'728T028 M.Tharangini Priya Biotechnology It l6 rt ),,: 18,&
10. 1725C022 P.Rahul Computer Science (PG) A A A A

11. t72CMO23 R.Durga Nandhini Conrnerce (PG) A. fi A A

{\ _ifu*-,-- *ll1
(6x1,-"2

*,,rot\
/s(\""

a.a,M-4r--5
N"tla.6 Ud{



I\lr1'l U U l.l AU U AI( l D A1'll- Dl-ll!t\ r-.|l- Ltr|JlJll(tll (AU r Ul\ Ulvru UD,

Coimbatore - 641 029
Best UG Sludent Intemiew Proforma

S,No. Roll No. Name Dcpartmetrt
Proforma

Marks
(75)

Interview
Marks

(25)

Total Marks
(100)

Ratrk

1 161EL031 A.Hari Priya English Literature (A) 5h |l.4 8l"a
2. l6lMAol0 B.Priyadharshini Mathematics ov t3.4 13'4
3. 161PH003 H.Gayathiri Physics b3 lr\ b -lr' g

4. 161CH052 T.Thangapandian Chemistry b'I )+.J 8t ,e

5. 161BO019 S.Narthanaa Botary b6 1b. L 82 ,L lu_r-
6. t6tzo002 Deepak Kumar Parhi Zoology ir t.1,t A5 L L)
'7. l6lBC046 V.Ashwathi Biochemistry bL Abt4nil
8. 161CS006 G.Pavizha Computer Science (A) t+,1 1e'L
9. 161LE056 S.Sralin Assissi English Literature (UA) al ls.+ 13'+
10. l6lAM042 S.Kalaivani Mathematics (UA) +1 1') 58, +
l1 161BT029 L.C.Priya Dharshini Biotechnology 6c Dh 13,+
t2. r 61CA021 D.Sujitha Computer Application (Main) 4t lt ,r
13. 161CA258 C.Nadhiya Computer Application (Add) 1+,I 5qL
14. l6 tsc036 D.Niveditha Computer Science (UA) la,8 9a.8
15. 161CTo17 P.Sathya Priyanga Computer Technology 51 AbAtnl 51'D
16. 161IT048 N.Shree Nandhini Information Technolo gy tt,4 Ltr.+
t7. 161BA029 P.Gayathri Business Management with CA 5q lc,< 7a'a
18. 161CM041 T.Nithya Commerce (Main) b1 \o "6 11. I
19. 161CM203 M.Yamura Commerce (Add) b3 it,t 1+,4
20. 161CC048 P.Subash Cornmerce with CA (Main) 26 l-\b11etV 5s'b
21. 161CC2t9 S.Yasmeen Commerce with CA (Add) q/+ hl,stnV 5\, b

22. 161PA006 S.Bavathanni Commerce PA (Main) lb, b
23. 161PA215 E.Akshaya Commerce PA (Additional) EA A*'tl' 5a.b

161CD034 S.Ashitha .JDF ( +q n. b\. d.

ffi-o1+Z\1. g 6' ' a.-fiifrFr
, ,t' | ./

|l1J-h,^lE



KONGUNADUARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS)

lRe-accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade 3.64 C.GPA out of 4 (3d Cycl€)l
College of f,xcellence (UGC) & Star College Sch€m€ @BT)l

Coimbatore - 641 029

Best PG Student Intet iev Profoma

S.No. Roll No. Name Department
Proforrna

Marks
(75)

Interview
Marks

(2s)

Total Marks
(100) \f,..

Rank

l t't2EL0t6 P.Rini Ma$hel English (PG) tq.4 q|\ qh (T)
2. 172M4002 B.Adhira Mathematics (PG ) 1a le0 Be,o -li-
L l72AM0l5 K.S.Ramya Mathematics (UA) EU t)'o(
4. t'l2PH0t2 N.Pavithra Physics (PG) hU w,e b+, s
5. 172CH028 K.V.Aswathy Chemistry @G) 61 t+'e ll'8
6. 1728O001 K.Monica Botany (PG) 15'o hq,o
7. t 12ZO00l

Devanga Akshita
Krishnaraian

Zoology (PG) L 2js-11 te'+ 86, +

8. 172BC004 K.S.Abhirami Biochemistry (PG) b3 l+,(' 11' a

9. 1728T028 M.ThaIangini Priya Biotechnology b1 18.L 05 '"r,
10. 1'125C022 P.Rahul Computer Science (PG) +o. A brz.n^, t* ho' r.

11. t72CM023 R.Durga Nandhini Cornmerce (PG) ++ Eaztz,sV l+4,o

otls.iq
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